

WALL TOWNSHIP PUBLIC SCHOOLS

1620 18th Avenue · PO Box 1199 Wall, NJ 07719

2024-2025 Internet User Contract Parent and Student

2024-2025 - Parent and Student Internet User Agreement

DISTRICT - 2024-2025 - Internet User Agreement 2024-2025 (Parents)

I have read and understood Board Policy and Regulations #2361 and agree to comply with them. I understand that complete blocking of material inappropriate for children is not guaranteed and I will not hold the school responsible for student access to unauthorized material. I understand that the Wall Township Board of Education and its employees make no warranty, express or implied, regarding any services, software, or information that my child may receive. I agree to be fully responsible for supervising my child's Internet use outside of school. I agree to indemnify and hold harmless the school district and any of its employees for all costs, including legal fees, arising as a result of my child's inappropriate use of Internet systems.

DISTRICT - 2024-2025 - Internet User Agreement (Students)

I have read and understand Wall Township Policy and Regulation #2361 and agree to comply with the same. I understand that any inappropriate conduct may include, but is not limited to, immediate revocation of Internet access rights, detention, suspension and/or legal prosecution. The Wall Township Board of Education, its administrators, or its teaching staff are not responsible for any misconduct or harm you commit. I am fully responsible for my actions. When using the Network, I promise not to engage in inappropriate use described in Board policy and to be courteous and respectful of the rights, ideas, information, intellectual property, and privacy of others. I will also report any misuse of the network to a teacher or administrator.

Student Name	
Signature of Parent/Guardian	
Date	